Today's news Photos of today Today's video New publication Madhya Pradesh Reservation Madhya Pradesh song The graph Release order information Journalistic insurance scheme

Fact Governor Chief Minister

Council of Ministers

Parts of state

Mph Policy collection

till now अधिमान्यता



Office of the District Program Officer, Integrated Child Development Services, District-Ratlam

Notice of application invitation

In the Integrated Child Development Project run in Ratlam district, application letters are invited from eligible female candidates for the fully provisional and honorarium-based posts of 18 Anganwadi workers, 24 Anganwadi assistants and 05 mini workers.

Sl.		worker post	Assistant Post No	Mini anganwadi worker post number
1.	Developing Integrated Child Development Project	00	03	00
2.	Integrated Child Development Project Salana District-Ratlam	02	00	02

3.	Integrated Child Development Project Allot	02	04	01
4.	Integrated Child Development Project Javar Rural District- Ratlam	04	03	02
5.	Integrated Child Development Project Pipalouda District- Ratlam	01	02	00
6.	Integrated Child Development Project Ratlam Rural District- Ratlam	00	01	00
7.	Integrated Child Development Project Ratlam Rural Co2 (Namli)	03	02	00
8.	Integrated Child Development Project Ratlam City No. 1 District-Ratlam	02	02	00
9	Integrated Child Development Project Ratlam City No. 2 District-Ratlam	03	06	00
10	Integrated Child Development Project Jawara City District-Ratlam	01	01	00
	Yoga	18	24	5

According to the above charts, the nominated list and rules of Anganwadi centers, instructions and conditions of application and other qualifications can be obtained from the District Office and related Integrated Child Development Project office. In the village / ward, a release has been issued for the vacancy, the applicant should be the resident of the same ward in the rural area, rural area in the same area. The related female applicants should fill their full-fledged application form with relevant documents, including the related Integrated Child Development Project

Office, Salana, Alot, Jawra Rural, Pipalouda, Ratlam Rural, Ratlam Rural. 2, Ratlam city number-1, Ratlam city number-2 and Jawra city in office day and time dated 5.9. By submitting up to 17, receipt acknowledgment may be obtained in the prescribed format.

District Program Officer Integrated Child Development Services District-Ratlam (MP)



- New notifications
- Urban Body Elections-2014
- Lok Sabha Elections-2014
- Assembly election-2013
- Madhya Pradesh Census 2010-
- Lok Sabha Elections-2009
- Assembly election-2008

- New face of Madhya Pradesh
- Citizen Journalism (Your Emerald)
- Let's make your Madhya
 Pradesh
- Preferentiality
- Journalistic insurance scheme
- story of success
- Development activities

- Departmental annual administrative report
- Real estate details
- Public Information Officer /
 Appellate Authority
- Calendar
- advertisement
- Mph Medium

- Public relations department 17 points manual
- Communication representative welfare assistance rule
- Golden mp Resolution of construction
- Notification (Right to Information)
- MP TRIFAC
- Invest Madhya Pradesh

- Madhya Pradesh budget
- E-mail
- Download Hindi Fonts
- New initiatives of good governance - Guarantees of providing Madhya Pradesh
 Public Services Act-2010

© 2009 All Rights Reserved Public Relations Department Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh | **The version of the site is a beta version.**

Website: Detection, modification and updation by Crisp Bhopal